BRITISH INDIAN PASSPORT

INDIAN EMPIRE
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BANDOOK CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS 12.00

Porn Star Martini
Banjamin Hall Vodka, Passoa, Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice, Passion Fruit
& Champagne

French 75
Hendrick's, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Topped with Champagne

Majestic Fizz
Pinkster Gin, Limoncello, Watermelon Syrup,
Mint, Lime Juice, Champagne

Kir Royal
Champagne, Creme de Cassis

BANDOOKHOUSE COCKTAILS 11.00

Gama’s Negroni
Bathtub Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari, Amaro Montenegro, Spices

Rani’s Rasbhari
Pinkster Gin, Chambord, Framboise Syrup, Lime and Pineapple Juice

Idukki Gold Martini
Benjamin Hall Vodka, Cardamom Pods, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Syrup

Monkey (Macaque) Colada
Monkey Shoulder, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Lime Juice

Spiced Old Fashioned
Maker’s Mark, Kings Ginger Liqueur, Maple Spiced Syrup, Bitters

Honey Old Fashioned
Maker’s Mark, Kings Ginger Liqueur, Honey, Gingerbread Syrup, Bitters

Ginger Spiced Mojito
Sailor Jerry, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Mint Leaves,
Topped with Ginger Beer

Spiced Margarita
Cascabel Reposado, Triple Sec, Agave Syrup, Chilli Syrup,
Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Hosur
Cascabel Reposado, Rose Syrup, Apple Juice , Fresh Lime Juice

Espresso Martini
Benjamin Hall Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup, Coffee



BANDOOK HOUSE COCKTAILS (continued) 11.00

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Soda, Prosecco

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Soda, Prosecco

Kolkata Spritz
Amaro Montenegro, Cointreau, Chaat Masala, Cumin Syrup, Prosecco

Ceylon Arrack
Portobello Road Gin, Créme de Peche, Ginger Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Ginger Beer

Bombay Kolada
Koko Kanu, Banane Liqueur, Gingerbread Syrup, Coconut Milk, Lime
Zest, Bitters

HENDRICKS TEA POT COCKTAILS
(19.50 - Tea Pot for Two)
English Garden Punch

Hendrick’s Gin , Lime Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Apple Juice,
Cucumber

Indian Summer Punch
Hendrick's Gin, Lime Juice, Watermelon and Chai Syrup,
Cranberry Juice, Cucumber & Fruits

MOCKTAILS

Bandook Special 6.75
Fresh blueberries, Mint Leaf, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
topped with Ginger Beer

Passion Fruit Mojito 6.75
Passion Fruit Puree, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint,
topped with Lemonade

Lassi’s
Mango 6.50
Salty 6.00




BEER & CIDER
Cobra Draught Half 4.00

Cobra 330ml

Atlantic Pale Ale 500ml

Blue Noon 330ml

Staropramen 0.0% 330ml

Aspalls 330ml

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 500mLl

SOFT DRINKS

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade

Fever Tree Tonic / Light 200ml

Fever Tree Blood Orange Soda 200ml

Fever Tree Grape & Apricot Soda 200ml

Fever Tree Raspberry Lemonade 275ml

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 275ml
Tau Still / Sparkling Water 750ml
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SPIRITS

GIN

Portobello Road

Hendrick’s

6 0’Clock

Bathtub

Monkey 47

Pinkster

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Bombay Sapphire

Pint 7.00

Bottle
525
6.00
5.50
4.25
525
6.00

Bottle
4.00
3275
2.75
277
2.75
3.75
3775
4.50

25ml
4.75
5.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.50
4.75
4.75



VODKA

Benjamin Hall
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut

Grey Goose

Ciroc

RUM

Sailor Jerry
Bacardi - 8 year old
Koko Kanu

Bacardi

Malibu

WHISKY
Jameson

Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniels
Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich 12

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Balvenie Double Wood

Talisker
Johnnie Walker Blue

BRANDY
Hennessy VS
Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin X0

25ml
4.75
5.00
5.25
6.00
5.25

25ml
4.75
5.00
4.75
4.75
4.75

25ml
4.75
5.50
4.75
5.50
6.25
5D
6.50
6.25
26.00

25ml
6.00
5.50
6.25
27.00



TEQUILA & LIQUEURS 25ml

S

Cazcabel Blanco 4.75
Cazcabel Reposado 4.75
Cazcabel Coffee 4.75
Kahlua 4.75
Amaretto 5.00
Baileys 5¢25
Cointreau 4.75
Limoncello 4.75
Amaro Montenegro 4.75
Mozart White Chocolate 4.75
Mozart Dark Chocolate 4.75
J
SPARKLING'WINE 125ml  Bottle
1~ Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato 8.00  32.00

Veneto, Italy

Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach and
green apple with secondary floral notes. Fresh and light on the
palate, with a lingering finish.

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut 13.00 75.00
Champagne, France

The nose has delicate aromas of citrus fruits, underpinned

by hints of white flowers. A perfect balance between freshness
and finesse, the palate is full-bodied, complex and creamy,
displaying great length on the finish..

Laurent Perrier Rosé, France 110.00
Champagne, France

Precise and very crisp with a lasting impression of freshness,

it has hints of soft red fruits, such as strawberries, redcurrants,
raspberries and black cherries. With intensely fruity flavours

on entry the wine opens up to provide a mélange of flavours
consisting of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.

It has great length and is rounded and supple on the finish.

\{




WHITE WINE 175ml  250ml ~ Bottle

4

Hutton Ridge Chenin Blanc 6.40 8.75 25.00
Swartland, South Africa

Pronounced ripe pineapple, passion fruit and melon aromas.

A fruity dry start followed by mixed tropical fruit flavours with a
zesty acidity and a perky fresh finish. A light bodied dry white wine
with zesty fruit flavours.

Lunaka Viognier Reserva 27.00
Limari, Chile

Bursting with tropical fruit, apricots and honeysuckle, this is a ripe,
juicy dry white, with refreshing citrus acidity, and a juicy, fresh
finish; perfect with mildly spiced and coconut based dishes.

Almorano Pinot Grigio 7.20 9.70  28.00
Veneto, Italy

Fruity, elegant bouquet with delicate citrus notes. Fresh, crisp and
an excellent thirst-quencher.

Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc 8759\ \ 190/ /34%.08
Marlborough, New Zealand

Bursting with aromas of fresh passionfruit, this mouthwatering dry
white, is bright and fresh, with hints of herbs and freshly cut grass.
Crisp and zesty, with long, lively finish. Perfect with prawns and
vegetable dishes.

Torre La Moreira Albarino 36.00
Galicia, Spain

Complex and intense with aromas of herbs, pear, apple and a
citrus twist. Smooth, well-balanced and refreshing, with a
refreshing lemony twist.

Milton Park Chardonnay 28.00
South Australia, Australia

White peach, kiwi and nectarine, sprinkled with subtle sweet spice.
A creamy, elegant dry white, perfect with fish dishes.

Foncalieu, Picpoul de Pinet 31.00
Languedoc, France

Fruity, slightly floral with apple and underlying citrus and lime
flavours. A touch of boiled sweets and pear drops then comes
through, but is well-balanced with juicy, citrus acidity.

Marques de Caceres Excellens Blanco 29.00
Rioja, Spain

Complex and expressive nose with notes of melon on a discreet
floral background. Lively and genuine, its intensity glides on the
palate with fruity and citrus notes. Elegant and delicate finish.



RED WINE 175ml  250ml  Bottle

12

Los Picos Merlot Reserva 6.40 8.75  25.00
Central Valley, Chile

Bright and fruity, with hints of spice. Well-balanced,

medium weight, and full of blackberry and plum fruit.

Milton Park Shiraz 28.00
South Australia, Australia

Rich and fruity, with dark berries, dark chocolate and spice.
Intense and velvety. Perfect with rich tomato-based

Indian cuisine.

El Supremo Malbec 7.70  10.50 30.00
Mendoza, Argentina

Fruity red fruit aromas with a hint of violet lead to a juicy

palate packed with notes of plum, cherry and raspberry.

Rich and moreish.

Marques de Caceres Excellens 8.75  11.90 34.00
Cuvee Especial Crianza

Rioja, Spain

A standout Crianza that shows a bouquet of ripe fruits and refined
oak. Well-integrated, good body with a smooth elegant texture.

Pinot Noir L’ Aubriere Malidain 35.00
Loire, France

Fresh and Elegant dominated with ripe red fruit flavours and
sweet spices. Palates is soft and smooth yet rich with red fruit
with a fresh finish.

Borgo Del Mandorlo Rosso Appassimento 32.00
Puglia, Italy

This rich, intense red, is made from grapes, which have dried

on the vine, and produce a more concentrated style of wine.

Deep raisined fruit, spice and hints of cocoa. A great red with
Indian food.

Cotes Du Rhone Domaine Arnesque 30.00
Rhone, France

Full bodied with a complex bouquet that evokes fleshy red

fruit notes along with a subtle spice notes and sweet tannins.

Escorihuela Gascon Gran Reserva Malbec 45.00
Mendoza, Argentina

A rich, expressive and intense malbec, packed with dark berry
fruits, spice and bitter chocolate notes, with smoky undertones.
Well-balanced, and lengthy in style.



ROSE WINE 175ml - 250ml ~ Bottle

20 Almorano Pinot Grigio Blush 6.40 8.75  25.00
Veneto, Italy
Soft, clean and fruit, with strawberry fruit and refreshing finish.

21 #Lou de Peyrassol 35.00
Cotes de Provence, France
With its ethereal, pale pink colour, this is a stylish Cotes de
Provence, bone dry, with vivacious and intense notes and
flavours of strawberry, peach, and white flowers.

SWEET WINE 50ml 375ml Bottle

22 Boschendal Vin D" Or Late Harvest 845 34.00
Western Cape, South Africa
Tangerine, tropical fruit and honeysuckle. Kumquat citrus,
concentration and good balance. This wine does not leave
a cloying sweetness but finishes off with a fresh citrus zest.
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3-7 Milsom Place, Bath BA1 1BZ
01225 300600
bathf@bandookkitchen.com
www.bandookkitchen.com

@Bandookkitchen Follow us: [}



