BRITISH INDIAN PASSPORT



INDIAN EMPIRE

Should you have concerns about an allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink. MC108595 for the facts: drinkaware.co.uk



DRINKS MENU

BANDOOK CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS 12.00

Porn Star Martini

Banjamin Hall Vodka, Passoa, Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice, Passion Fruit & Champagne

French 75

Hendrick's, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Topped with Champagne

Majestic Fizz

Pinkster Gin, Limoncello, Watermelon Syrup, Mint, Lime Juice, Champagne

Kir Royal

Champagne, Crème de Cassis



BANDOOK HOUSE COCKTAILS 11.00

Gama's Negroni

Bathtub Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari, Amaro Montenegro, Spices

Rani's Rasbhari

Pinkster Gin, Chambord, Framboise Syrup, Lime and Pineapple Juice

Idukki Gold Martini

Benjamin Hall Vodka, Cardamom Pods, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Syrup

Monkey (Macaque) Colada

Monkey Shoulder, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Lime Juice

Spiced Old Fashioned

Maker's Mark, Kings Ginger Liqueur, Maple Spiced Syrup, Bitters

Honey Old Fashioned

Maker's Mark, Kings Ginger Liqueur, Honey, Gingerbread Syrup, Bitters

Ginger Spiced Mojito

Sailor Jerry, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Topped with Ginger Beer

Spiced Margarita

Cascabel Reposado, Triple Sec, Agave Syrup, Chilli Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Hosur

Cascabel Reposado, Rose Syrup, Apple Juice , Fresh Lime Juice

Espresso Martini

Benjamin Hall Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup, Coffee

BANDOOK HOUSE COCKTAILS (continued) 11.00

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Soda, Prosecco

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Soda, Prosecco

Kolkata Spritz

Amaro Montenegro, Cointreau, Chaat Masala, Cumin Syrup, Prosecco

Ceylon Arrack

Portobello Road Gin, Créme de Peche, Ginger Syrup, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Ginger Beer

Bombay Kolada

Koko Kanu, Banane Liqueur, Gingerbread Syrup, Coconut Milk, Lime Zest, Bitters

HENDRICKS TEA POT COCKTAILS

(19.50 - Tea Pot for Two)

English Garden Punch

Hendrick's Gin , Lime Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Apple Juice, Cucumber

Indian Summer Punch

Hendrick's Gin, Lime Juice, Watermelon and Chai Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Cucumber & Fruits

MOCKTAILS

Bandook Special 6.75

Fresh blueberries, Mint Leaf, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, topped with Ginger Beer

Passion Fruit Mojito 6.75

Passion Fruit Puree, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, topped with Lemonade

Lassi's

Mango 6.50 Salty 6.00



BEER & CIDER

DECK & CIDEK		
Cobra Draught	Half 4.00	Pint 7.00
		Bottle
Cobra 330ml		5.25
Atlantic Pale Ale 500ml		6.00
Blue Noon 330ml		5.50
Staropramen 0.0% 330ml		4.25
Aspalls 330ml		5.25
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 500ml		6.00
SOFT DRINKS		Bottle
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice	, Apple Juice	e 4.00
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade		3.75
Fever Tree Tonic / Light 200ml		2.75
Fever Tree Blood Orange Soda 200ml		2.75
Fever Tree Grape & Apricot Soda 200ml		2.75
Fever Tree Raspberry Lemonade 275ml		3.75
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 275ml	TAN .	3.75
Tau Still / Sparkling Water 750ml SPIRITS	TAN * ON THE	4.50
SPIRITS	P	
GIN Portobello Road	MAS * TEN	25ml
Portobello Road	ATSIX	4.75
Hendrick's		5.50
6 O'Clock		5.50
Bathtub		6.00
Monkey 47		6.00
Pinkster		5.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger		4.75
Bombay Sapphire		4.75

VODKA	25ml
Benjamin Hall	4.75
Absolut Raspberry	5.00
Absolut	5.25
Grey Goose	6.00
Ciroc	5.25
RUM	25ml
Sailor Jerry	4.75
Bacardi - 8 year old	5.00
Koko Kanu	4.75
Bacardi	4.75
Malibu	4.75
William	
WHISKY	25ml
Jameson	4.75
Maker's Mark	5.50
Jack Daniels	4.75
Monkey Shoulder	5.50
Glenfiddich 12	6.25
Johnnie Walker Black Label	5.75
Balvenie Double Wood	6.50
Talisker	6.25
Johnnie Walker Blue	26.00
DRAMBY DE LA CONTRACTOR	
BRANDY	25ml
Hennessy VS	6.00
Martell VS	5.50
Remy Martin VSOP	6.25
Remy Martin XO	27.00

TEQUILA & LIQUEURS	25ml
Cazcabel Blanco	4.75
Cazcabel Reposado	4.75
Cazcabel Coffee	4.75
Kahlua	4.75
Amaretto	5.00
Baileys	5.25
Cointreau	4.75
Limoncello	4.75
Amaro Montenegro	4.75
Mozart White Chocolate	4.75
Mozart Dark Chocolate	4.75

SPARKLING WINE

125ml Bottle

1 Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato Veneto, Italy 8.00 32.00

Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach and green apple with secondary floral notes. Fresh and light on the palate, with a lingering finish.

2 Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut Champagne, France 13.00

75.00

The nose has delicate aromas of citrus fruits, underpinned by hints of white flowers. A perfect balance between freshness and finesse, the palate is full-bodied, complex and creamy, displaying great length on the finish..

3 Laurent Perrier Rosé, France Champagne, France

110.00

Precise and very crisp with a lasting impression of freshness, it has hints of soft red fruits, such as strawberries, redcurrants, raspberries and black cherries. With intensely fruity flavours on entry the wine opens up to provide a mélange of flavours consisting of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries. It has great length and is rounded and supple on the finish.

WHITE WINE 4 Hutton Ridge Chenin Blanc Swartland, South Africa Pronounced ripe pineapple, passion fruit and melon aromas. A fruity dry start followed by mixed tropical fruit flavours with a zesty acidity and a perky fresh finish. A light bodied dry white wine with zesty fruit flavours.

5 Lunaka Viognier Reserva Limari, Chile

27.00

Bursting with tropical fruit, apricots and honeysuckle, this is a ripe, juicy dry white, with refreshing citrus acidity, and a juicy, fresh finish; perfect with mildly spiced and coconut based dishes.

6 Almorano Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy

7.20

9.70 28.00

Fruity, elegant bouquet with delicate citrus notes. Fresh, crisp and an excellent thirst-quencher.

7 Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand

8.75 11.90

34.00

Bursting with aromas of fresh passionfruit, this mouthwatering dry white, is bright and fresh, with hints of herbs and freshly cut grass. Crisp and zesty, with long, lively finish. Perfect with prawns and vegetable dishes.

8 Torre La Moreira Albarino

36.00

Galicia, Spain

Complex and intense with aromas of herbs, pear, apple and a citrus twist. Smooth, well-balanced and refreshing, with a refreshing lemony twist.

9 Milton Park Chardonnay South Australia, Australia

28.00

White peach, kiwi and nectarine, sprinkled with subtle sweet spice. A creamy, elegant dry white, perfect with fish dishes.

10 Foncalieu, Picpoul de Pinet Languedoc, France

31.00

Fruity, slightly floral with apple and underlying citrus and lime flavours. A touch of boiled sweets and pear drops then comes through, but is well-balanced with juicy, citrus acidity.

11 Marques de Caceres Excellens Blanco Rioia, Spain

29.00

Complex and expressive nose with notes of melon on a discreet floral background. Lively and genuine, its intensity glides on the palate with fruity and citrus notes. Elegant and delicate finish.

RE	DWINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
12	Los Picos Merlot Reserva Central Valley, Chile Bright and fruity, with hints of spice. Well- medium weight, and full of blackberry and			25.00
13	Milton Park Shiraz South Australia, Australia Rich and fruity, with dark berries, dark che Intense and velvety. Perfect with rich toma Indian cuisine.			28.00
14	El Supremo Malbec Mendoza, Argentina Fruity red fruit aromas with a hint of violet palate packed with notes of plum, cherry a Rich and moreish.			30.00
15	Marques de Caceres Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza Rioja, Spain A standout Crianza that shows a bouquet oak. Well-integrated, good body with a sm			
16				
17	Borgo Del Mandorlo Rosso Appassimento Puglia, Italy This rich, intense red, is made from grapes, which have dried on the vine, and produce a more concentrated style of wine. Deep raisined fruit, spice and hints of cocoa. A great red with Indian food.			
18	Cotes Du Rhone Domaine Arnesque Rhone, France Full bodied with a complex bouquet that e fruit notes along with a subtle spice notes	vokes fles	shy red et tannin	30.00 s.
19	Escorihuela Gascon Gran Reserva Malbed Mendoza, Argentina A rich, expressive and intense malbec, pac fruits, spice and bitter chocolate notes, wi Well-balanced, and lengthy in style.	cked with		

ROSÉ WINE 175ml 250ml

20 Almorano Pinot Grigio Blush 6.40 8.75 Veneto, Italy

Soft, clean and fruit, with strawberry fruit and refreshing finish.

21 #Lou de Peyrassol Cotes de Provence, France

35.00

Bottle

25.00

With its ethereal, pale pink colour, this is a stylish Cotes de Provence, bone dry, with vivacious and intense notes and flavours of strawberry, peach, and white flowers.

SWEET WINE 50ml 375ml Bottle
22 Boschendal Vin D'Or Late Harvest 5.75 34.00

22 Boschendal Vin D'Or Late Harvest Western Cape, South Africa

Tangerine, tropical fruit and honeysuckle. Kumquat citrus, concentration and good balance. This wine does not leave a cloying sweetness but finishes off with a fresh citrus zest.



बंदुक BANDOOK® --KITCHEN---

3-7 Milsom Place, Bath BA1 1BZ 01225 300600 bath@bandookkitchen.com www.bandookkitchen.com

@Bandookkitchen Follow us: 🚹 🔀 🔘





